SIERRA DRILLING COMPANY

P.0. Box 2681 Midland, Texas 79702 (915) 563-3477

August 4, 1982

" EXPLORING TODAY
FOR TOMORROW'

. ENERGY . o

Donald L. Wallace
President

Union Texas Petroleum Corporation
1300 Wilco Building
Midland, ™ 79701

Re: Langlie Jal Unit #100
Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey of the above referenced well located in
Lea County, New Mexico.

495
1027
1487
1978
2481
3001
3218
3514
3700

—
V—l

& s

~.

i

Sincerely,

STERRA DRTLLING COMPANY

(g Sy

alley
Controller

STATE OF TEXAS )
)
COUNTY OF MIDLAND )

The foregoing was acknowledzed before me this 4th day of August, 1982,

<P Com ”

o R\ Milly Wilson Pub
“:;.-_"T'_".‘i..;f“:" Notary Public, State of Texas 1iC
A gy Commission Expires 12/23 /85



