

President

SIERRA DRILLING COMPANY Midland, Texas 79702 (915) 563-3477

August 4, 1982

Union Texas Petroleum Corporation 1300 Wilco Building Midland, TX 79701

Re: Langlie Jal Unit #100

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey of the above referenced well located in Lea County, New Mexico.

495	7
1027	12
1487	1
1978	1
2481	1-3/4
3001	3 ,
3218	2
3514	2½
3700	21/2
	-2

Sincerely,

SIERRA DRILLING COMPANY

Ray/Talley

Controller

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND)

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 4th day of August, 1982.



Milly Wilson Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires 12/23 /85

)